
   

2023 IPHA Committees   

   

  Awards     

Amanda Campbell, Chair   217-412-6889  Amorse44@hotmail.com   

Stacey Nuding  217-273-2144  Stacey.nuding@gmail.com  

Ellen Beguelin  309-337-9787  embeguelin@gmail.com  

  Banquet     

Paige Prehoda, Chair   309-212-6560  prehodapaige@gmail.com  

Jerry Wyrick  309-826-3643  Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com  

  Communications     

Paige Prehoda, Chair   309-212-6560   prehodapaige@gmail.com  

Beth Hattan   309-648-7764   Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com   

Carri Hansen   217-781-0181   Cwilborn70@hotmail.com   

Connie Morse   217-428-7923   Morseshowhorses@aol.com   

Lorna Wyrick  309-826-7157  Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com  

Shelly Prehoda   309-830-4819   Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com   

  Directory    

Steve Morse, Chair 

Connie Morse   
217-620-7802 [S]   
217-428-7923 [C]   

Steve.morse@thekelly-group.com   
[S]   

Morseshowhorses@aol.com [C]    

Amanda Campbell  217-412-6889  Amorse44@hotmail.com  

  Futurity     

Carri Hansen, Chair   217-781-0181   Cwilborn70@hotmail.com   

Jana Leonard  217-781-2800  Janaleonard67@gmail.com  

Bill Schenk  309-532-4645  Schenkr68@msn.com  

Paige Prehoda  309-212-6560  prehodapaige@gmail.com  

Vanessa Cole 618-267-9939 vcoledental@hotmail.com 

Ken Leonard 219-208-1667 KenLeonard47@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Rosheisen 608-449-1905 jrperfhorses@gmail.com 

Shelly Prehoda  309-830-4819  Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com  

  Judges     

Bryan Bergeson, Chair   660-624-0380   Bwb4166@gmail.com  



  Show     

Lorna Wyrick, Chair   309-826-7157   Lwyrick270@ctechinternet.com   

Bob Ross  847-546-2210  RossPaintHorses@yahoo.com  

Jerry Wyrick   309-826-3643   Jwyrick300@ctechinternet.com   

Deidre Witte  309-830-4560  rodeoheart@yahoo.com  

Shelly Prehoda   309-830-4819  Shellyprehoda62@gmail.com   

Patty Douglas   217-621-5490   Plmorris@illinois.edu   

  Youth     

Beth Hattan, Youth Leader   309-648-7764   Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com   

Sarah Hostetler   309-208-7818   sastutz1@gmail.com   

Ellen Beguelin  309-337-9787  embeguelin@gmail.com  

  Zone 5     

 Bob Ross  847-546-2210     Rosspainthorses@yahoo.com   

Lori Jackson  309-333-1742   jacksonlorij@gmail.com  

Beth Hattan  309-648-7764  Bhattan@kuhlinsurance.com  

   

3.16.21   

 -  


